(PMS.DNISION)

7th Floor, Nirman Bhawan
Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi

Dated:- 26.11.2025

SANCTION ORDER NO. 27/2025-26

To,

The Pay and Account Officer (MSME)
Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises
Nirman Bhawan, New Delhi

Subject: Sanction for an amount of Rs. 1,39,51,858/- (Rs. One Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Fifty One Thousand Eight
Hundred and Fifty Eight Only) to The National Small Industries Corporation Ltd., New Delhi

Sir/Madam, J

,. " ~\ .,..

I am directed to convey the approval of the competent authority for Sanction for an amount of Rs.
1,39,51,858/- (Rs. One Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Fifty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Eight Only) to The
National Small Industries Corporation Ltd., New Delhi towards services related to MSME Theme Pavilion and other
allied activities in 18tllPravasi Bharatiya Divas (PBD) held at Bhuvaneswar, Odisha from os" January, 2025 to 12th
January, 2025 under component 5(I)(B) i.e.